FORM No. 107-POWER OF ATTOENEY TO SELL REAL ESTATE	MTC 18940-L	STEVENE NEEL AW SUBJUCTION OF	PORTLAND. OR. 97804
™ 81748.		Vol. Mg Page	20928
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRI	ESENTS, That I, David	W. Seutter	
have made, constituted and appointed, and by these pre- sents do hereby make, constitute and appoint <u>Marjorie J. Seutter</u>			
my true and lawful attorney for me and in a to any party or parties at such price or price the following described real property situate, state of	my name, place and stead, a s and upon such terms as t , lying and being in the cou	and for my use and benefit to so o him shall seem meet, all or a nty of Klamath	and convey
1918 Erie St.			
N 50" of Lt. 7 & 8 Blk.	42, Hot Springs		-
	사망 가슴 바람 부장에 들었다. 또한 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것은 것은 것이 같이 가슴 가슴이 있는 것이 있다. 사람은 사망을 알려요? 또한 것은 것이 있는 것이 같이 다.		
그가 한 것 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있다. 같은 것 같은 것			-
execute, acknowledge and deliver proper deeds of co brances and warranty. GIVING AND GRANTING unto my said at soever requisite and necessary to be done in and abou ally present, with full power of substitution and rev ney's substitute or substitutes shall lawfully do or of In construing this instrument and where the of Dated November 4, 19.87.	torney full power and authority at the premises, as fully to all intro- cocation, hereby ratifying and con- suise to be done by within at th	to do and perform all and every act a tents and purposes as I might or coun liming all that my said attorney or	and thing what-
STATE OF OREGON, County of flam.	ath) ss.	November 4	, <i>19</i> . 87
Personally appeared the above named	foregoing instrument to be		act and deed.
9 JOLIC Before m	\square	2. Male	
(Greichal Seal)		. My commission expires 5	-21-90
POWER OF ATTORNEY		STATE OF OREGON,	55.
		County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the w	
		ment was received for rec	cord on the
70		18thday of November at 4:17o'clock.P.M., a	, 1987., Ind recorded
	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No	.M87on
	FOR RECORDER'S USE	page 20928or as docume instrument/microfilm No. 8	nt/fee/file/
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Record of .Deeds	
Daniel Deutte		Witness my hand a	and seal of
5839 Onef		County affixed. .Evelyn Biehn, County	Clerk
Klameth Falls, (D) NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP 97603	Fee; \$5.00	By MAM Smith	Deputy

LI H Hd 61 1011 19;